Coaches:

¢ Nicholas Vachon, Coach

Players (13)

NAME

Lonna Baxter
Katie Christian
Alyssa Gollogly
Kendra Hand
Billie Leet
Tristen Quail
Lila Rought
Michelle Sabin
Tasha Sieburg
Bianca Skiba
Hannah Somers
Olivia Somers
Taylor Wood

Whitney Point
Girls Varsity Volleyball
2023 - 2024

GRADE

12
11
12
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10

Athletics Director: Murphee Hayes
Assistant: Teresa Ellerson

10 Keibel Rd

Whitney Point, NY, 13862
(607) 692-8202
www.wpcsd.org

NUMBER
11
44
17
15
13
25
27
12
5
14
15
7
20
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